
Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura 
( Approved byAICTE,NewDelhi/Dr. A.P.J. Kalam Technical University, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh ) 

28km mile stone, Agra-Delhi Highway, NH-2, Farah, Mathura -281122                                         

Website: https://eshancollege.com E-mail: admission@eshancollege.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criteria  5 - Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator  5.1 - Student Support 

Metric 

5.1.2 Capacity building and skills 

enhancement initiatives 

taken by theinstitution include the following 

1. Soft skills 

2. Language and communication skills 

3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health 

and hygiene) 

4. ICT/computing skills 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Capacity Building and Skills Enhancement Initiatives taken by 
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ACADEMIC YEAR-2020-21 

 

 

 
S.No NameofActivity Total number of 

students enrolled 

 

1. 
 

Soft Skill Development 
470 

 

2. 
 

Yoga 
364 

 
3. 

 

Personal Counselling and 

Mentoring 
545 

 

4. 
 

Remedial Classes (Odd Sem) 
69 
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LIST OF STUDENTS FOR SOFT SKILLS 

 

S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH 

1 1904710000001 BEER SINGH CE 

2 1904710000002 DEEPAK KUMAR CE 

3 1904710000003 KM KANCHAN RAJPUT CE 

4 1904710000004 MANVENDRA SINGH CE 

5 1904710000005 MOHD FAIZAN USMANI CE 

6 1904710000006 MUKESH KUMAR CE 

7 1904710000008 SAURABH CE 

8 1904710000009 SAURABH TOMAR CE 

9 1904710000010 UDIT AGARWAL CE 

10 2004710009001 AMIR KHAN CE 

11 2004710009002 BRIJMOHAN CE 

12 2004710009003 DAYASHANKAR SINGH CE 

13 2004710009004 KHUSHWANT SINGH CE 

14 2004710009005 KM LAKSHMI CE 

15 2004710009006 KM UPMA YADAV CE 

16 2004710009007 LEKHRAJ SINGH CE 

17 2004710009009 NEERAJ SINGH CE 

18 2004710009010 NIKHIL KUMAR CE 

19 2004710009011 PAWAN RAJPUT CE 

20 2004710009012 RAVI KANT MUDGAL CE 

21 2004710009013 SHADAN KHAN CE 

22 1812600002 ANIL KUMAR CE 

23 1812600006 RAGHVENDRA YADAV CE 

24 1812600007 ROHIT SINGH CE 

25 1812600010 SAURABHA KUMAR CE 

26 1812600013 YOGESH KUMAR CE 

27 1847100001 AFSAR ALI CE 

28 1847100002 ANSHUL KUMAR CE 

29 1847100003 DEEPANSHU SHARMA CE 
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30 1847100005 KM ANJALI DHAKAD CE 

31 1847100006 KM APARNA VERMA CE 

32 1847100008 KM SAPNA DHAKAD CE 

33 1847100011 RAHUL YADAV CE 

34 1847100014 VIKAS KUMAR CE 

35 1901260009002 ANUBHAV BHARADWAJ CE 

36 1901260009006 DEEPAK SHARMA CE 

37 1901260009010 PUSPENDRA SINGH CE 

38 1904710009001 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE 

39 1904710009002 ABHISHEK SINGH CE 

40 1904710009004 AMAN KUMAR CE 

41 1904710009005 BRAJESH CE 

42 1904710009006 FAIJAL KHAN CE 

43 1904710009007 GAURAV SINGH CE 

44 1904710009008 ISHU KUMAR CE 

45 1904710009009 MANISH KUMAR CE 

46 1904710009010 MOHIT KUMAR CE 

47 1904710009011 PANKAJ YADAV CE 

48 1904710009012 PRASHANT KUSHAWAH CE 

49 1904710009013 PRAVESH KUMAR JAIN CE 

50 1904710009014 SUMIT KUSHWAH CE 

51 1647100078 SUKENDRA KUMAR CE 

52 1712600004 AKASH KUMAR CE 

53 1712600008 GAURAV KUMAR CE 

54 1712600009 KM VAISHALI KASHYAP CE 

55 1712600010 KM SHILPI CE 

56 1712600021 SUMIT KUMAR CE 

57 1712600022 VINAY KUMAR CE 

58 1712600023 VINAY KUMAR CE 

59 1747100003 ARMAN KHAN CE 

60 1747100004 ARVIND CE 

61 1747100007 DARSHAN JAIN CE 
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62 1747100008 GOVIND KUMAR CE 

63 1747100009 KM. ANUSHKA SINGH CE 

64 1747100010 KRISHNA KUMAR CE 

65 1747100014 MOHD ABBAS CE 

66 1747100015 MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN CE 

67 1747100016 MOHIT SONI CE 

68 1747100017 MUKUL BHARTI CE 

69 1747100020 RAHUL YADAV CE 

70 1747100023 SALMAN KHAN CE 

71 1747100024 SAYED AMIR HUSSAIN CE 

72 1747100026 SHIVAM KUMAR CE 

73 1747100027 SHRAVAN TIWARI CE 

74 1747100029 VAIBHAV MADNANI CE 

75 1747100030 VISHWENDRA SINGH CE 

76 1747100031 YOGESH CE 

77 1747100032 YOJIT SINGH CE 

78 1812600901 AJAY KUMAR CE 

79 1812600902 ALOK KUMAR CE 

80 1812600903 ANKIT KUMAR CE 

81 1812600909 MANISH CE 

82 1812600910 MAYANK KUMAR CE 

83 1812600916 SAPAN KUMAR CE 

84 1812600917 SATISH CHAND CE 

85 1812600921 UDAYVEER CE 

86 1847100902 BHANU PRAKASH CE 

87 1847100903 BHARAT SINGH BHOJ CE 

88 1847100905 CHETAN SINGH CE 

89 1847100906 DIVYANSH PAL CE 

90 1847100907 HARENDRA SINGH CE 

91 1847100908 KULDEEP KUMAR CE 

92 1847100912 MOHIT CE 

93 1847100913 PALASH SINGH CE 
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94 1847100914 RAHUL KUMAR CE 

95 1847100915 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH CE 

96 1847100916 RAVIJOT SINGH CE 

97 1847100917 ROHIT CHAUDHARY CE 

98 1847100919 UTKARSH SINGH CE 

99 1847100920 VIKASH AGRAWAL CE 

100 1901260100006 ANAND DOAR CS 

101 1901260100007 ANUJ UPADHYAY CS 

102 1901260100009 BHANU PRIYA CS 

103 1901260100018 KM MUSKAN CS 

104 1901260100019 KM MUSKAN KUMARI CS 

105 1901260100021 KM REKHA SHAKYA CS 

106 1901260100024 MEGHA PRIYA CS 

107 1901260100033 ROHAN KUMAR CS 

108 1901260100034 RUPESH KUMAR CS 

109 1901260100035 SANTOSH KUMAR CS 

110 1901260100036 SHIV LAHARI CS 

111 1901260100038 SONU KUMAR CS 

112 1904710100001 AMBALIKA SHARMA CS 

113 1904710100002 ANJU RAJPUT CS 

114 1904710100003 ARBAZ KHAN CS 

115 1904710100004 CHETAN PAL CS 

116 1904710100005 HARIKISHOR CS 

117 1904710100006 HIMANSHU SINGH CS 

118 1904710100007 KESHAV CHAUHAN CS 

119 1904710100008 

KM DEEKSHA 

KULSHRESHTHA CS 

120 1904710100009 KM DEEPTI CHOUHAN CS 

121 1904710100010 KM HUMA KHAN CS 

122 1904710100011 KM JULEE RANI CS 

123 1904710100012 KM KHUSHBU VERMA CS 

124 1904710100013 KM KHUSHI JAYANT CS 
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125 1904710100014 KM LOVEPREET SINGH CS 

126 1904710100015 KM MANISHA KUSHWAH CS 

127 1904710100016 KM MITALI SINGH CS 

128 1904710100017 KM PREETI KUMARI CS 

129 1904710100018 KM REKHA CS 

130 1904710100019 KM RITU CS 

131 1904710100020 KM TANNU CS 

132 1904710100021 KM.MONA CS 

133 1904710100022 KM.RINKI CS 

134 1904710100023 MANYA AGARWAL CS 

135 1904710100024 MOHD ASAD KHAN CS 

136 1904710100025 NAVNEET SINGH CS 

137 1904710100026 RISHABH KUMAR CS 

138 1904710100027 SACHIN KUMAR CS 

139 1904710100028 SANDEEP RAJORIYA CS 

140 1904710100029 SANDHYA CS 

141 1904710100030 SANKET GAUTAM CS 

142 1904710100031 SHISHUPAL CS 

143 1904710100032 SHUBHANKIT SINGH CS 

144 2004710109001 ADITYA KUMAR CS 

145 2004710109002 BHUPENDRA SINGH CS 

146 2004710109003 ISHAAN BHARADWAJ CS 

147 2004710109004 JITENDRA SINGH SEN CS 

148 2004710109005 MUKUL GUPTA CS 

149 2004710109006 PREM PRAKASH CS 

150 2004710109007 SAURAV SHARMA CS 

151 1812610011 KM JAYA PACHOURI CS 

152 1812610012 KM JAYA KATIYA CS 

153 1812610014 KM PALLVI CS 

154 1812610016 KM SAPNA CS 

155 1812610018 KM SHIVANI CS 

156 1812610020 KM. PRIYA KUSHWAH CS 
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157 1812610023 MANOJ KUMAR CS 

158 1812610027 NIRANJAN SINGH CS 

159 1812610030 PRAMOD MISHRA CS 

160 1812610031 PRATEEK CHAUHAN CS 

161 1812610033 

RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR 

SINGH CS 

162 1812610038 SURAJ pratap SINGH CS 

163 1812610039 VIKAS KUMAR CS 

164 1847110001 ABDHESH KUMAR CS 

165 1847110004 ARTI SHARMA CS 

166 1847110005 BHOLI CS 

167 1847110006 DEVESH SHARMA CS 

168 1847110007 EMANKSHI SAXENA CS 

169 1847110008 GARVITA RAJ GUPTA CS 

170 1847110010 KM AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA CS 

171 1847110011 KM DOLLY RAJPUT CS 

172 1847110012 KM NEHA SHARMA CS 

173 1847110013 KM OSHEEN SINGH CS 

174 1847110014 KM PRIYA JAIN CS 

175 1847110015 KM SONAM PAL CS 

176 1847110016 KM VERSHA SHAKYA CS 

177 1847110017 KULBHUSHAN SINGH CS 

178 1847110018 MUSKAN GUPTA CS 

179 1847110020 RAUKAD SINGH CS 

180 1847110021 SAURABH KUMAR CS 

181 1847110022 SHIVAKANT SINGH CS 

182 1847110023 SHREYA CHATURVEDI CS 

183 1847110025 SOHIL ALI CS 

184 1847110026 TUSSHAR TYAGI CS 

185 1847110027 VINAY GUPTA CS 

186 1904710109001 ARYENDRA SHARMA CS 

187 1904710109002 GAURAV YADAV CS 
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188 1904710109003 GAURAV KUMAR CS 

189 1904710109004 KM VANDNA CS 

190 1904710109005 LALU PRASAD CS 

191 1904710109006 RAJ KISHOR TYAGI CS 

192 1904710109007 RAJIT KUMAR CHAUHAN CS 

193 1904710109008 SHWETA PACHORI CS 

194 1904710109010 VARSHA THAKUR CS 

195 1612610003 AKASH CS 

196 1612610025 KM AKSHITA KATIYAR CS 

197 1612610045 SALIM KHAN CS 

198 1612610052 SWAMIVIVEK ANAND CS 

199 1647110014 JATAN SINGH SISODIYA CS 

200 1647110020 KM SHIVANI CS 

201 1647110024 KM POOJA KUMARI CS 

202 1647110027 KM SUSHMA RANI CS 

203 1647110030 NITIN CS 

204 1712610003 ABHISHEK SHARMA CS 

205 1712610005 AJAY CS 

206 1712610006 AMAN KUMAR CS 

207 1712610007 AMIT KUMAR CS 

208 1712610010 AYUSH KAMAL VERMA CS 

209 1712610015 KM SONI PATEL CS 

210 1712610016 KM. ANJALI SINGH CS 

211 1712610018 KM. KARISHMA CS 

212 1712610021 KM. SIMRAN SHAKYA CS 

213 1712610027 SANJAY SHAKYA CS 

214 1712610029 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY CS 

215 1712610030 SUMIT LAWANIA CS 

216 1712610031 VIKKI PATEL CS 

217 1747110001 ABHAY SONI CS 

218 1747110003 ADITYA DHAKAD CS 

219 1747110004 AKARSH SAXENA CS 
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220 1747110005 AKASH KUMAR CS 

221 1747110006 AKASH UPRAITY CS 

222 1747110007 ANKIT SINGH CS 

223 1747110008 BHAGAT SINGH CS 

224 1747110010 FARUKH ALI CS 

225 1747110011 GAURAV GARG CS 

226 1747110012 HIMANSHU CS 

227 1747110017 KM ANJALI CS 

228 1747110018 KM NEELAM VERMA CS 

229 1747110020 KM SHIVANI CS 

230 1747110021 KM SONIYA KUMARI CS 

231 1747110023 KM. NIKITA KUMARI CS 

232 1747110025 KM.NIVEDITA SINGH CS 

233 1747110027 KM.PRIYANKA VERMA CS 

234 1747110028 KM.VARSHA RAJPUR CS 

235 1747110030 MADHAV KUMAR CS 

236 1747110031 MANISH TOMAR CS 

237 1747110033 MONU KUMAR CS 

238 1747110034 NIKHIL SHARMA CS 

239 1747110035 NISHA SARASWAT CS 

240 1747110036 PAWAN GOSWAMI CS 

241 1747110039 RAJPRATAP SONI CS 

242 1747110040 RENU CS 

243 1747110041 SHIVA VASHISHTHA CS 

244 1747110043 SHREYASH CHAUHAN CS 

245 1747110045 YASH PAL CS 

246 1812610902 KM KAJAL CS 

247 1812610903 KM. CHANDA PATEL CS 

248 1847110901 KM SADHNA CS 

249 1847110902 KM SUNEETA CS 

250 2004710319001 HEMLATA SHARMA EC 

251 2004710319002 PAWAN RATHOR EC 
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252 2004710319003 RAHUL KUMAR EC 

253 2004710319004 RAMAKANT SHARMA EC 

254 2004710319005 TEENA OTWANI EC 

255 1904710319001 BHUPENDRA KUMAR EC 

256 1712631006 KM. PRIYANKA EC 

257 1747131001 DIVYA KUMARI EC 

258 1747131002 KM.RADHA KUSHWAH EC 

259 1747131004 SAHIL HASAN EC 

260 1847131901 KM DIKSHA DAKSH EC 

261 1847131902 MANOHAR KUMAR RAJPUT EC 

262 1847131903 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL EC 

263 1901260200001 ABHINAV VERMA EE 

264 1901260200003 KM KHUSHWANT SINGH EE 

265 1901260200004 KRIPALIKA EE 

266 1901260200005 LOVEKUSH EE 

267 1901260200006 NAVEEN KUMAR EE 

268 1901260200007 NITIN KUMAR EE 

269 1901260200008 SAURABH SINGH EE 

270 1901260200010 YATENDRA SINGH EE 

271 1904710200001 ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM EE 

272 1904710200002 AMAN EE 

273 1904710200003 AMIT SAGAR EE 

274 1904710200004 ARUN KUMAR EE 

275 1904710200005 AYUSHI KULSHRESTHA EE 

276 1904710200007 DHARMVEER SINGH EE 

277 1904710200008 KM.KHUSHBU GAUTAM EE 

278 1904710200009 MONU EE 

279 1904710200010 NARENDRA KUMAR EE 

280 1904710200011 SADIQ EE 

281 1904710200013 SHIVAM SHRIVASTVA EE 

282 1904710200014 SOHIL KHAN EE 

283 1904710200015 VISHAL SARASWAT EE 
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284 2004710209001 ADITYA SHARMA EE 

285 2004710209002 HARSH AGNIHOTRI EE 

286 2004710209003 KAMAL SINGH EE 

287 2004710209004 KM ANJALI RATHOR EE 

288 2004710209005 KM ANJUM KHATUN EE 

289 2004710209006 KM.PRABHA PONIA EE 

290 2004710209007 LOKESH MAHOR EE 

291 2004710209008 MOHD KAIF EE 

292 1712620001 AASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA EE 

293 1747120003 ANKIT SHARMA EE 

294 1812620003 JAI KISHAN KASHYAP EE 

295 1812620005 RANVEER EE 

296 1812620006 RAVI KUMAR KARDAM EE 

297 1847120001 ADITY SONI EE 

298 1847120002 AKASH KAROLIYA EE 

299 1847120003 ANURAG KUMAR EE 

300 1847120005 DEEPAK SINGH EE 

301 1847120008 KAMAL KAROLIYA EE 

302 1847120009 KM. NEHA NIGAM EE 

303 1847120010 MOHD SHAFI SIDDIQUI EE 

304 1847120012 PIYUSH PENGORIYA EE 

305 1847120013 ROHIT BAGHEL EE 

306 1847120014 ROHIT RAJPOOT EE 

307 1847120015 SHISHANK SHARMA EE 

308 1901260209002 DEVENDER YADAV EE 

309 1901260209004 KM PRIYANKA EE 

310 1901260209006 NITIN KUMAR EE 

311 1901260209007 PRADEEP KUMAR EE 

312 1901260209008 PREETAM SINGH EE 

313 1904710209001 DUSHYANT CHAUDHARY EE 

314 1904710209002 GOURAV SINGH EE 

315 1904710209003 IMRAN KHAN EE 
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316 1904710209004 MANISH SHARMA EE 

317 1904710209006 NEERAJ KUMAR EE 

318 1904710209007 PANKAJ KUMAR EE 

319 1904710209008 PAVAN KUMAR EE 

320 1904710209009 REETESH JAIN EE 

321 1904710209010 ROHTASH KUMAR EE 

322 1904710209011 UTKARSH DIXIT EE 

323 1647120025 RAJA BABU EE 

324 1712620003 ANSHUL YADAV EE 

325 1712620006 JATIN SHARMA EE 

326 1712620008 KAMLESH YADAV EE 

327 1712620009 KM PRITI KUMARI EE 

328 1712620010 KM.PRIYANKA PATEL EE 

329 1712620013 RANJEET SINGH EE 

330 1712620014 SAURAV KUMAR EE 

331 1712620015 SHIV PRAKASH EE 

332 1712620016 SHIVJEET GURJAR EE 

333 1712620017 SUMIT KUMAR EE 

334 1712620018 KM VINITA KAIN EE 

335 1747120001 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI EE 

336 1747120004 ANSAR KHAN EE 

337 1747120006 BHANUVENDRA SINGH EE 

338 1747120007 DEVENDRA SINGH EE 

339 1747120008 KM PREETI PARASHAR EE 

340 1747120010 LALIT GAUR EE 

341 1747120011 NITIN KUMAR EE 

342 1747120012 PRAMOD KUMAR EE 

343 1747120013 PRAVESH KUMAR EE 

344 1747120015 ROHIT YADAV EE 

345 1747120016 VEERENDRA SINGH EE 

346 1812620902 AVINASH KUMAR EE 

347 1812620904 RAHUL KUMAR EE 
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348 1812620909 SHIVAM SWARAJ EE 

349 1812620910 VIPIN KUMAR EE 

350 1812620911 YASH PAL SONI EE 

351 1847120901 RANJEET CHAUHAN EE 

352 1847120902 SACHIN GARG EE 

353 1847120903 SACHIN KUMAR EE 

354 1812640012 SAURABH SHAKYA ME 

355 1847140003 ALTAF USMANI ME 

356 1847140022 SANJAY ME 

357 1847140026 VAIBHAV GUPTA ME 

358 1904710400001 ADITYA KUMAR ME 

359 1904710400002 AKASH KULSHRESHTHA ME 

360 1904710400003 AMIT KUMAR ME 

361 1904710400005 KAUSHALENDRA GAUTAM ME 

362 1904710400006 MOHIT CHAUDHARY ME 

363 1904710400007 NIKHIL KUMAR ME 

364 1904710400008 RITIK PANDEY ME 

365 1904710400010 RUPENDRA KUMAR ME 

366 1904710400011 SHAILESH KUMAR ME 

367 1904710400012 SHASHANK WALIA ME 

368 1904710400013 SHIVAM KUMAR ME 

369 1904710400014 SHOBHIT SINGH ME 

370 1904710400015 SURNEDRA SHIVHARE ME 

371 1904710400016 UMESH CHAUDHARY ME 

372 1904710400017 VIJAY KUMAR ME 

373 1904710400018 VIKAS KUMAR ME 

374 1904710400019 VISHAL BABU ME 

375 1904710400020 VISHAL KUMAR VERMA ME 

376 2004710409001 AKASH BABU ME 

377 2004710409002 ANKIT SINGH ME 

378 2004710409003 ASHOK SINGH ME 

379 2004710409004 AYUSH CHAUHAN ME 
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380 2004710409005 HIMANSHU TIWARI ME 

381 2004710409006 KARAN YADAV ME 

382 2004710409007 KARTIK ASOLIYA ME 

383 2004710409008 MANJESH VERMA ME 

384 2004710409009 MOHIT VERMA ME 

385 2004710409010 PRADYUMN KISHORE ME 

386 2004710409011 PRASHANT GAUTAM ME 

387 2004710409012 RAJAT VERMA ME 

388 2004710409013 RISHI PAL ME 

389 2004710409014 ROBIN SINGH ME 

390 2004710409015 SAURABH KUMAR PRAJAPATI ME 

391 2004710409016 SHEETAL VERMA ME 

392 2004710409017 VISHWAS PANDEY ME 

393 2004710409018 VIVEK PACHAURI ME 

394 2004710409019 YASH DIXITQ ME 

395 1712640006 ISHWAR CHAND ME 

396 1812640001 AJAY ME 

397 1812640002 ANUJ SINGH ME 

398 1812640004 DEEPAK ME 

399 1812640005 LALITESH PATHAK ME 

400 1812640007 PRAVEER RAY ME 

401 1812640009 SANEE ME 

402 1847140001 ABHISHEK KUMAR ME 

403 1847140002 AKASH AGRAWAL ME 

404 1847140005 AMIT KUMAR ME 

405 1847140006 ANKIT SINGH ME 

406 1847140007 ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA ME 

407 1847140008 AYUSH SHARMA ME 

408 1847140010 GAURAV BAGHEL ME 

409 1847140011 HIMANSHU DOHARE ME 

410 1847140012 KM BHARTI SHARMA ME 

411 1847140013 LOVELY SINGH ME 
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412 1847140017 NEERAJ KUMAR ME 

413 1847140018 RAM PRATAP SINGH ME 

414 1847140020 RAVI SINGH ME 

415 1847140021 RIZVAN KHAN ME 

416 1847140024 SHOBHIT SINGH ME 

417 1847140025 SUMIT KUMAR ME 

418 1847140902 CV ANAND ME 

419 1847140908 SHUBHAM KASHYAP ME 

420 1901260409004 HIMANSHU RAJ ME 

421 1901260409005 PRABIN ME 

422 1901260409006 RAHUL KUMAR PRABHA ME 

423 1901260409009 SHIVAMKANT SHARMA ME 

424 1901260409010 SONU KUMAR ME 

425 1904710409001 AKASH DEEP ME 

426 1904710409002 AMAN ALAM ME 

427 1904710409003 ANAND PRAJAPATI ME 

428 1904710409005 DEEPAK ME 

429 1904710409006 HRITHIK PAL ME 

430 1904710409007 KM FARAH KHAN ME 

431 1904710409008 NAKUL BANSAL ME 

432 1904710409009 NEERAJ KUMAR ME 

433 1904710409010 POOJA RANI ME 

434 1904710409011 PRASHANT KUMAR ME 

435 1904710409012 SHIVAM KUMAR ME 

436 1904710409013 SHUBHAM GOLA ME 

437 1904710409014 SHUBHAM SATSANGI ME 

438 1647140023 JEETU SHARMA ME 

439 1712640002 DHARMVEER SINGH ME 

440 1712640003 DIVESH KHICHI ME 

441 1712640005 HARS KUMAR ME 

442 1712640007 KM KAJAL KUMARI ME 

443 1712640008 LAXMAN SINGH ME 
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444 1712640009 PANKAJ KUMAR DIXIT ME 

445 1712640015 TEJVEER YADAV ME 

446 1712640017 VIVEK KUMAR ME 

447 1747140004 ANKIT SHARMA ME 

448 1747140005 AYUSH KUMAR ME 

449 1747140007 GAURI SHANKAR ME 

450 1747140008 GULSHAN KUMAR ME 

451 1747140010 KAPIL AGRAWAL ME 

452 1747140011 KARAN KUMAR ME 

453 1747140012 KM.DOLLY KUSHWAH ME 

454 1747140013 KM.GEETA SRIVASTAVA ME 

455 1747140014 KULDEEP SINGH ARYA ME 

456 1747140017 SACHIN SENDURE ME 

457 1747140020 SAURABH SINGH ME 

458 1747140021 SHAHRUKH ALI ME 

459 1747140022 SHIVAM AGRAWAL ME 

460 1747140023 SHYAM SUNDAR ME 

461 1747140025 VIJAY ME 

462 1812640902 KM ARTI ME 

463 1812640903 KM. RAGINI SINGH ME 

464 1812640908 VISHAL BABU ME 

465 1847140901 ABHIJEET CHAKOLE ME 

466 1847140903 HARIOM ME 

467 1847140904 KARAN SHARMA ME 

468 1847140905 LAXMI NARAYAN ME 

469 1847140906 MOHIT ME 

470 1847140907 RAJAN LAL UPADHYAYA ME 
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LIST OF STUDENTS FOR YOGA CAMP 
 

S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH 

1 1904710000006 MUKESH KUMAR CE 

2 1904710000008 SAURABH CE 

3 1904710000009 SAURABH TOMAR CE 

4 1904710000010 UDIT AGARWAL CE 

5 2004710009001 AMIR KHAN CE 

6 2004710009002 BRIJMOHAN CE 

7 2004710009003 DAYASHANKAR SINGH CE 

8 2004710009004 KHUSHWANT SINGH CE 

9 2004710009005 KM LAKSHMI CE 

10 2004710009006 KM UPMA YADAV CE 

11 2004710009007 LEKHRAJ SINGH CE 

12 1812600010 SAURABHA KUMAR CE 

13 1812600013 YOGESH KUMAR CE 

14 1847100001 AFSAR ALI CE 

15 1847100002 ANSHUL KUMAR CE 

16 1847100003 DEEPANSHU SHARMA CE 

17 1847100005 KM ANJALI DHAKAD CE 

18 1847100006 KM APARNA VERMA CE 

19 1847100008 KM SAPNA DHAKAD CE 

20 1847100011 RAHUL YADAV CE 

21 1847100014 VIKAS KUMAR CE 

22 1901260009002 ANUBHAV BHARADWAJ CE 

23 1901260009006 DEEPAK SHARMA CE 

24 1901260009010 PUSPENDRA SINGH CE 

25 1904710009001 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE 

26 1904710009002 ABHISHEK SINGH CE 

27 1904710009004 AMAN KUMAR CE 
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28 1904710009005 BRAJESH CE 

29 1904710009006 FAIJAL KHAN CE 

30 1904710009007 GAURAV SINGH CE 

31 1904710009008 ISHU KUMAR CE 

32 1904710009009 MANISH KUMAR CE 

33 1904710009010 MOHIT KUMAR CE 

34 1904710009011 PANKAJ YADAV CE 

35 1904710009012 PRASHANT KUSHAWAH CE 

36 1904710009013 PRAVESH KUMAR JAIN CE 

37 1904710009014 SUMIT KUSHWAH CE 

38 1747100003 ARMAN KHAN CE 

39 1747100004 ARVIND CE 

40 1747100007 DARSHAN JAIN CE 

41 1747100008 GOVIND KUMAR CE 

42 1747100009 KM. ANUSHKA SINGH CE 

43 1747100010 KRISHNA KUMAR CE 

44 1747100014 MOHD ABBAS CE 

45 1747100015 MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN CE 

46 1747100016 MOHIT SONI CE 

47 1747100017 MUKUL BHARTI CE 

48 1747100020 RAHUL YADAV CE 

49 1747100023 SALMAN KHAN CE 

50 1747100024 SAYED AMIR HUSSAIN CE 

51 1747100026 SHIVAM KUMAR CE 

52 1747100027 SHRAVAN TIWARI CE 

53 1747100029 VAIBHAV MADNANI CE 

54 1747100030 VISHWENDRA SINGH CE 

55 1747100031 YOGESH CE 

56 1812600921 UDAYVEER CE 

57 1847100902 BHANU PRAKASH CE 

58 1847100903 BHARAT SINGH BHOJ CE 

59 1847100905 CHETAN SINGH CE 
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60 1847100906 DIVYANSH PAL CE 

61 1847100907 HARENDRA SINGH CE 

62 1847100908 KULDEEP KUMAR CE 

63 1847100912 MOHIT CE 

64 1847100913 PALASH SINGH CE 

65 1847100914 RAHUL KUMAR CE 

66 1847100915 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH CE 

67 1847100916 RAVIJOT SINGH CE 

68 1847100917 ROHIT CHAUDHARY CE 

69 1847100919 UTKARSH SINGH CE 

70 1847100920 VIKASH AGRAWAL CE 

71 1901260100006 ANAND DOAR CS 

72 1901260100007 ANUJ UPADHYAY CS 

73 1901260100009 BHANU PRIYA CS 

74 1901260100018 KM MUSKAN CS 

75 1901260100019 KM MUSKAN KUMARI CS 

76 1901260100021 KM REKHA SHAKYA CS 

77 1901260100024 MEGHA PRIYA CS 

78 1901260100033 ROHAN KUMAR CS 

79 1901260100034 RUPESH KUMAR CS 

80 1901260100035 SANTOSH KUMAR CS 

81 1904710100008 KM DEEKSHA KULSHRESHTHA CS 

82 1904710100009 KM DEEPTI CHOUHAN CS 

83 1904710100010 KM HUMA KHAN CS 

84 1904710100011 KM JULEE RANI CS 

85 1904710100012 KM KHUSHBU VERMA CS 

86 1904710100013 KM KHUSHI JAYANT CS 

87 1904710100014 KM LOVEPREET SINGH CS 

88 1904710100015 KM MANISHA KUSHWAH CS 

89 1904710100016 KM MITALI SINGH CS 

90 1904710100017 KM PREETI KUMARI CS 

91 1904710100018 KM REKHA CS 
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92 1904710100019 KM RITU CS 

93 1904710100020 KM TANNU CS 

94 1904710100030 SANKET GAUTAM CS 

95 1904710100031 SHISHUPAL CS 

96 1904710100032 SHUBHANKIT SINGH CS 

97 2004710109001 ADITYA KUMAR CS 

98 2004710109002 BHUPENDRA SINGH CS 

99 2004710109003 ISHAAN BHARADWAJ CS 

100 2004710109004 JITENDRA SINGH SEN CS 

101 2004710109005 MUKUL GUPTA CS 

102 2004710109006 PREM PRAKASH CS 

103 2004710109007 SAURAV SHARMA CS 

104 1812610011 KM JAYA PACHOURI CS 

105 1812610012 KM JAYA KATIYA CS 

106 1812610014 KM PALLVI CS 

107 1812610016 KM SAPNA CS 

108 1812610018 KM SHIVANI CS 

109 1812610039 VIKAS KUMAR CS 

110 1847110001 ABDHESH KUMAR CS 

111 1847110004 ARTI SHARMA CS 

112 1847110005 BHOLI CS 

113 1847110006 DEVESH SHARMA CS 

114 1847110007 EMANKSHI SAXENA CS 

115 1847110008 GARVITA RAJ GUPTA CS 

116 1847110010 KM AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA CS 

117 1847110011 KM DOLLY RAJPUT CS 

118 1847110012 KM NEHA SHARMA CS 

119 1847110013 KM OSHEEN SINGH CS 

120 1847110014 KM PRIYA JAIN CS 

121 1847110023 SHREYA CHATURVEDI CS 

122 1847110025 SOHIL ALI CS 

123 1847110026 TUSSHAR TYAGI CS 
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124 1847110027 VINAY GUPTA CS 

125 1904710109001 ARYENDRA SHARMA CS 

126 1904710109002 GAURAV YADAV CS 

127 1904710109003 GAURAV KUMAR CS 

128 1904710109004 KM VANDNA CS 

129 1904710109005 LALU PRASAD CS 

130 1904710109006 RAJ KISHOR TYAGI CS 

131 1904710109007 RAJIT KUMAR CHAUHAN CS 

132 1904710109008 SHWETA PACHORI CS 

133 1904710109010 VARSHA THAKUR CS 

134 1612610003 AKASH CS 

135 1612610025 KM AKSHITA KATIYAR CS 

136 1712610005 AJAY CS 

137 1712610006 AMAN KUMAR CS 

138 1712610007 AMIT KUMAR CS 

139 1712610010 AYUSH KAMAL VERMA CS 

140 1712610015 KM SONI PATEL CS 

141 1712610016 KM. ANJALI SINGH CS 

142 1712610018 KM. KARISHMA CS 

143 1712610021 KM. SIMRAN SHAKYA CS 

144 1712610027 SANJAY SHAKYA CS 

145 1712610029 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY CS 

146 1712610030 SUMIT LAWANIA CS 

147 1712610031 VIKKI PATEL CS 

148 1747110001 ABHAY SONI CS 

149 1747110003 ADITYA DHAKAD CS 

150 1747110004 AKARSH SAXENA CS 

151 1747110005 AKASH KUMAR CS 

152 1747110006 AKASH UPRAITY CS 

153 1747110023 KM. NIKITA KUMARI CS 

154 1747110025 KM.NIVEDITA SINGH CS 

155 1747110027 KM.PRIYANKA VERMA CS 
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156 1747110028 KM.VARSHA RAJPUR CS 

157 1747110030 MADHAV KUMAR CS 

158 1747110031 MANISH TOMAR CS 

159 1747110033 MONU KUMAR CS 

160 1747110034 NIKHIL SHARMA CS 

161 1747110035 NISHA SARASWAT CS 

162 1747110036 PAWAN GOSWAMI CS 

163 1747110039 RAJPRATAP SONI CS 

164 1747110040 RENU CS 

165 1747110041 SHIVA VASHISHTHA CS 

166 1747110043 SHREYASH CHAUHAN CS 

167 1747110045 YASH PAL CS 

168 1747131001 DIVYA KUMARI EC 

169 1747131002 KM.RADHA KUSHWAH EC 

170 1747131004 SAHIL HASAN EC 

171 1847131901 KM DIKSHA DAKSH EC 

172 1847131902 MANOHAR KUMAR RAJPUT EC 

173 1847131903 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL EC 

174 1901260200001 ABHINAV VERMA EE 

175 1901260200003 KM KHUSHWANT SINGH EE 

176 1901260200004 KRIPALIKA EE 

177 1901260200005 LOVEKUSH EE 

178 1901260200006 NAVEEN KUMAR EE 

179 1904710200004 ARUN KUMAR EE 

180 1904710200005 AYUSHI KULSHRESTHA EE 

181 1904710200007 DHARMVEER SINGH EE 

182 1904710200008 KM.KHUSHBU GAUTAM EE 

183 1904710200009 MONU EE 

184 1904710200010 NARENDRA KUMAR EE 

185 1904710200011 SADIQ EE 

186 1904710200013 SHIVAM SHRIVASTVA EE 

187 1904710200014 SOHIL KHAN EE 
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188 1904710200015 VISHAL SARASWAT EE 

189 2004710209001 ADITYA SHARMA EE 

190 1812620003 JAI KISHAN KASHYAP EE 

191 1812620005 RANVEER EE 

192 1812620006 RAVI KUMAR KARDAM EE 

193 1847120001 ADITY SONI EE 

194 1847120002 AKASH KAROLIYA EE 

195 1847120003 ANURAG KUMAR EE 

196 1847120005 DEEPAK SINGH EE 

197 1847120008 KAMAL KAROLIYA EE 

198 1847120009 KM. NEHA NIGAM EE 

199 1847120010 MOHD SHAFI SIDDIQUI EE 

200 1847120012 PIYUSH PENGORIYA EE 

201 1847120013 ROHIT BAGHEL EE 

202 1847120014 ROHIT RAJPOOT EE 

203 1847120015 SHISHANK SHARMA EE 

204 1901260209002 DEVENDER YADAV EE 

205 1904710209004 MANISH SHARMA EE 

206 1904710209006 NEERAJ KUMAR EE 

207 1904710209007 PANKAJ KUMAR EE 

208 1904710209008 PAVAN KUMAR EE 

209 1904710209009 REETESH JAIN EE 

210 1904710209010 ROHTASH KUMAR EE 

211 1904710209011 UTKARSH DIXIT EE 

212 1647120025 RAJA BABU EE 

213 1712620003 ANSHUL YADAV EE 

214 1712620006 JATIN SHARMA EE 

215 1712620008 KAMLESH YADAV EE 

216 1712620009 KM PRITI KUMARI EE 

217 1712620010 KM.PRIYANKA PATEL EE 

218 1712620013 RANJEET SINGH EE 

219 1712620014 SAURAV KUMAR EE 
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220 1747120012 PRAMOD KUMAR EE 

221 1747120013 PRAVESH KUMAR EE 

222 1747120015 ROHIT YADAV EE 

223 1747120016 VEERENDRA SINGH EE 

224 1812620902 AVINASH KUMAR EE 

225 1812620904 RAHUL KUMAR EE 

226 1812620909 SHIVAM SWARAJ EE 

227 1812620910 VIPIN KUMAR EE 

228 1812620911 YASH PAL SONI EE 

229 1847120901 RANJEET CHAUHAN EE 

230 1847120902 SACHIN GARG EE 

231 1847120903 SACHIN KUMAR EE 

232 1812640012 SAURABH SHAKYA ME 

233 1847140003 ALTAF USMANI ME 

234 1847140022 SANJAY ME 

235 1847140026 VAIBHAV GUPTA ME 

236 1904710400001 ADITYA KUMAR ME 

237 1904710400020 VISHAL KUMAR VERMA ME 

238 2004710409001 AKASH BABU ME 

239 2004710409002 ANKIT SINGH ME 

240 2004710409003 ASHOK SINGH ME 

241 2004710409004 AYUSH CHAUHAN ME 

242 2004710409005 HIMANSHU TIWARI ME 

243 2004710409006 KARAN YADAV ME 

244 2004710409007 KARTIK ASOLIYA ME 

245 2004710409008 MANJESH VERMA ME 

246 2004710409009 MOHIT VERMA ME 

247 2004710409010 PRADYUMN KISHORE ME 

248 2004710409011 PRASHANT GAUTAM ME 

249 2004710409012 RAJAT VERMA ME 

250 2004710409013 RISHI PAL ME 

251 2004710409014 ROBIN SINGH ME 
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252 2004710409015 SAURABH KUMAR PRAJAPATI ME 

253 2004710409016 SHEETAL VERMA ME 

254 2004710409017 VISHWAS PANDEY ME 

255 2004710409018 VIVEK PACHAURI ME 

256 2004710409019 YASH DIXITQ ME 

257 1712640006 ISHWAR CHAND ME 

258 1812640001 AJAY ME 

259 1812640002 ANUJ SINGH ME 

260 1812640004 DEEPAK ME 

261 1812640005 LALITESH PATHAK ME 

262 1812640007 PRAVEER RAY ME 

263 1847140013 LOVELY SINGH ME 

264 1847140017 NEERAJ KUMAR ME 

265 1847140018 RAM PRATAP SINGH ME 

266 1847140020 RAVI SINGH ME 

267 1847140021 RIZVAN KHAN ME 

268 1847140024 SHOBHIT SINGH ME 

269 1847140025 SUMIT KUMAR ME 

270 1847140902 CV ANAND ME 

271 1847140908 SHUBHAM KASHYAP ME 

272 1901260409004 HIMANSHU RAJ ME 

273 1901260409005 PRABIN ME 

274 1901260409006 RAHUL KUMAR PRABHA ME 

275 1901260409009 SHIVAMKANT SHARMA ME 

276 1901260409010 SONU KUMAR ME 

277 1904710409001 AKASH DEEP ME 

278 1904710409002 AMAN ALAM ME 

279 1904710409003 ANAND PRAJAPATI ME 

280 1904710409005 DEEPAK ME 

281 1904710409006 HRITHIK PAL ME 

282 1904710409007 KM FARAH KHAN ME 

283 1904710409008 NAKUL BANSAL ME 
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284 1904710409009 NEERAJ KUMAR ME 

285 1904710409010 POOJA RANI ME 

286 1904710409011 PRASHANT KUMAR ME 

287 1904710409012 SHIVAM KUMAR ME 

288 1904710409013 SHUBHAM GOLA ME 

289 1904710409014 SHUBHAM SATSANGI ME 

290 1647140023 JEETU SHARMA ME 

291 1747140005 AYUSH KUMAR ME 

292 1747140007 GAURI SHANKAR ME 

293 1747140008 GULSHAN KUMAR ME 

294 1747140010 KAPIL AGRAWAL ME 

295 1747140011 KARAN KUMAR ME 

296 1747140012 KM.DOLLY KUSHWAH ME 

297 1747140013 KM.GEETA SRIVASTAVA ME 

298 1747140014 KULDEEP SINGH ARYA ME 

299 1747140017 SACHIN SENDURE ME 

300 1747140020 SAURABH SINGH ME 

301 1747140021 SHAHRUKH ALI ME 

302 1747140022 SHIVAM AGRAWAL ME 

303 1747140023 SHYAM SUNDAR ME 

304 1747140025 VIJAY ME 

305 1812640902 KM ARTI ME 

306 1812640903 KM. RAGINI SINGH ME 

307 1812640908 VISHAL BABU ME 

308 1847140901 ABHIJEET CHAKOLE ME 

309 1847140903 HARIOM ME 

310 1847140904 KARAN SHARMA ME 

311 1847140905 LAXMI NARAYAN ME 

312 1847140906 MOHIT ME 

313 1847140907 RAJAN LAL UPADHYAYA ME 

314 2004710000001 AADITYA KUMAR TIWARI CE 

315 2004710000002 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE 
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316 2004710000003 ANKIT KUMAR CE 

317 2004710000004 ANKIT KUMAR CE 

318 2004710000005 SANDHYA CE 

319 2004710000006 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH CE 

320 2004710000007 YOGESH KUMAR CE 

321 2004710100001 AMAN CS 

322 2004710100002 AMAN CS 

323 2004710100003 AMAN KUMAR CS 

324 2004710100004 AMIT VERMA CS 

325 2004710100005 ANANY SHARMA CS 

326 2004710100006 ANJALI KUMARI CS 

327 2004710100007 ANSHUL KUMAR CS 

328 2004710100008 ANUSHKA VERMA CS 

329 2004710100017 FIZA KHAN CS 

330 2004710100018 GULSHAN CS 

331 2004710100019 HAROON CS 

332 2004710100020 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR CS 

333 2004710100021 HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAV CS 

334 2004710100022 JAY CS 

335 2004710100023 KANCHAN CS 

336 2004710100024 KHUSHI GAUTAM CS 

337 2004710100025 KUNAL GUPTA CS 

338 2004710100026 LUCKY VIRANI CS 

339 2004710100027 MANOJ KUMAR CS 

340 2004710100028 MUKUL CS 

341 2004710100029 MUSKAN CS 

342 2004710100030 NARESH KUMAR CS 

343 2004710100031 NEHA GAUTAM CS 

344 2004710100033 PRADUMAN KUMAR CS 

345 2004710100034 PRATEEK KUMAR CHENANI CS 

346 2004710100035 PURNIMA CS 

347 2004710100036 RAGINI ASIWAL CS 
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348 2004710100037 RAM JI CS 

349 2004710100049 URVASHI AGARWAL CS 

350 2004710100050 VISHNU CS 

351 2004710100051 ZIKRA KHAN CS 

352 2004710200001 ADITI SINGH EE 

353 2004710200002 ATUL KUMAR EE 

354 2004710200003 BOBBY KUMAR EE 

355 2004710200004 DEVENDRA EE 

356 2004710200005 SHIV RAM EE 

357 2004710400001 ADITYA ME 

358 2004710400002 ASHISH ME 

359 2004710400003 AVINASH ME 

360 2004710400004 KARTIK KAPOOR ME 

361 2004710400005 MOHD SAHIL MANSOORI ME 

362 2004710400006 NEHA NIGAM ME 

363 2004710400012 VISHNU NAULKHA ME 

364 2004710400013 YASH SONI ME 
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LIST OF STUDENTS AND MENTORS ASSIGNED 

ESHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Department of Civil Engineering 

  List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring                                            

(2020-2021) 

  

S. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH MENTOR 

1 2004710000001 AADITYA KUMAR TIWARI CE ANUJ VERMA 

2 2004710000002 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

3 2004710000003 ANKIT KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

4 2004710000004 ANKIT KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

5 2004710000005 SANDHYA CE ANUJ VERMA 

6 2004710000006 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

7 2004710000007 YOGESH KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

8 1904710000001 BEER SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

9 1904710000002 DEEPAK KUMAR CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

10 1904710000003 KM KANCHAN RAJPUT CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

11 1904710000004 MANVENDRA SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

12 1904710000005 MOHD FAIZAN USMANI CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

13 1904710000006 MUKESH KUMAR CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

14 1904710000008 SAURABH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

15 1904710000009 SAURABH TOMAR CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

16 1904710000010 UDIT AGARWAL CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

17 2004710009001 AMIR KHAN CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

18 2004710009002 BRIJMOHAN CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

19 2004710009003 DAYASHANKAR SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

20 2004710009004 KHUSHWANT SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

21 2004710009005 KM LAKSHMI CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

22 2004710009006 KM UPMA YADAV CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

23 2004710009007 LEKHRAJ SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

24 2004710009009 NEERAJ SINGH CE DEEPAK KUMAR 
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25 2004710009010 NIKHIL KUMAR CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

26 2004710009011 PAWAN RAJPUT CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

27 2004710009012 RAVI KANT MUDGAL CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

28 2004710009013 SHADAN KHAN CE DEEPAK KUMAR 

29 1812600002 ANIL KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

30 1812600006 RAGHVENDRA YADAV CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

31 1812600007 ROHIT SINGH CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

32 1812600010 SAURABHA KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

33 1812600013 YOGESH KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

34 1847100001 AFSAR ALI CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

35 1847100002 ANSHUL KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

36 1847100003 DEEPANSHU SHARMA CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

37 1847100005 KM ANJALI DHAKAD CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

38 1847100006 KM APARNA VERMA CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

39 1847100008 KM SAPNA DHAKAD CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

40 1847100011 RAHUL YADAV CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

41 1847100014 VIKAS KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

42 1901260009002 ANUBHAV BHARADWAJ CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

43 1901260009006 DEEPAK SHARMA CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

44 1901260009010 PUSPENDRA SINGH CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

45 1904710009001 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

46 1904710009002 ABHISHEK SINGH CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

47 1904710009004 AMAN KUMAR CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

48 1904710009005 BRAJESH CE SHAILESH KUMAR 

49 1904710009006 FAIJAL KHAN CE GANESH SINGH 

50 1904710009007 GAURAV SINGH CE GANESH SINGH 

51 1904710009008 ISHU KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

52 1904710009009 MANISH KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

53 1904710009010 MOHIT KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

54 1904710009011 PANKAJ YADAV CE GANESH SINGH 

55 1904710009012 PRASHANT KUSHAWAH CE GANESH SINGH 

56 1904710009013 PRAVESH KUMAR JAIN CE GANESH SINGH 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/%E0%A6%A2%E0%A6%BE%E0%A6%95%E0%A6%BE/@23.7807777,90.3492857,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x3755b8b087026b81:0x8fa563bbdd5904c2!8m2!3d23.810332!4d90.4125181
http://www.globalinstitutes.org/
mailto:admission@eshancollege.com


Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura 
(ApprovedbyAICTE, New Delhi/Dr. A.P.J. Kalam Technical University, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh) 

 
 

28km mile stone, Agra-Delhi Highway, NH-2, Farah, Mathura -281122 

Website:www.https://www.eshancollege.com/, E-mail:admission@eshancollege.com 
 

 

 

57 1904710009014 SUMIT KUSHWAH CE GANESH SINGH 

58 1647100078 SUKENDRA KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

59 1712600004 AKASH KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

60 1712600008 GAURAV KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

61 1712600009 KM VAISHALI KASHYAP CE GANESH SINGH 

62 1712600010 KM SHILPI CE GANESH SINGH 

63 1712600021 SUMIT KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

64 1712600022 VINAY KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

65 1712600023 VINAY KUMAR CE GANESH SINGH 

66 1747100003 ARMAN KHAN CE GANESH SINGH 

67 1747100004 ARVIND CE GANESH SINGH 

68 1747100007 DARSHAN JAIN CE GANESH SINGH 

69 1747100008 GOVIND KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

70 1747100009 KM. ANUSHKA SINGH CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

71 1747100010 KRISHNA KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

72 1747100014 MOHD ABBAS CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

73 1747100015 MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

74 1747100016 MOHIT SONI CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

75 1747100017 MUKUL BHARTI CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

76 1747100020 RAHUL YADAV CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

77 1747100023 SALMAN KHAN CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

78 1747100024 SAYED AMIR HUSSAIN CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

79 1747100026 SHIVAM KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

80 1747100027 SHRAVAN TIWARI CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

81 1747100029 VAIBHAV MADNANI CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

82 1747100030 VISHWENDRA SINGH CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

83 1747100031 YOGESH CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

84 1747100032 YOJIT SINGH CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

85 1812600901 AJAY KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

86 1812600902 ALOK KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

87 1812600903 ANKIT KUMAR CE KAPIL PRABHAT 

88 1812600909 MANISH CE KAPIL PRABHAT 
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89 1812600910 MAYANK KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

90 1812600916 SAPAN KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

91 1812600917 SATISH CHAND CE ANUJ VERMA 

92 1812600921 UDAYVEER CE ANUJ VERMA 

93 1847100902 BHANU PRAKASH CE ANUJ VERMA 

94 1847100903 BHARAT SINGH BHOJ CE ANUJ VERMA 

95 1847100905 CHETAN SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

96 1847100906 DIVYANSH PAL CE ANUJ VERMA 

97 1847100907 HARENDRA SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

98 1847100908 KULDEEP KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

99 1847100912 MOHIT CE ANUJ VERMA 

100 1847100913 PALASH SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

101 1847100914 RAHUL KUMAR CE ANUJ VERMA 

102 1847100915 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

103 1847100916 RAVIJOT SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

104 1847100917 ROHIT CHAUDHARY CE ANUJ VERMA 

105 1847100919 UTKARSH SINGH CE ANUJ VERMA 

106 1847100920 VIKASH AGRAWAL CE ANUJ VERMA 
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ESHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Department of Computer Science Engineering 

  List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring                                            

(2020-2021) 

  

S. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH MENTOR 

1 2004710100001 AMAN CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

2 2004710100002 AMAN CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

3 2004710100003 AMAN KUMAR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

4 2004710100004 AMIT VERMA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

5 2004710100005 ANANY SHARMA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

6 2004710100006 ANJALI KUMARI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

7 2004710100007 ANSHUL KUMAR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

8 2004710100008 ANUSHKA VERMA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

9 2004710100009 ARSHAD KHAN CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

10 2004710100010 ARYAN GAUTAM CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

11 2004710100011 ATUL RAJ PACHAURI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

12 2004710100012 AYUSH SONI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

13 2004710100013 AYUSHI SINGH CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

14 2004710100014 BABY DHAKREY CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

15 2004710100015 DEVANSH BHATNAGAR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

16 2004710100016 DIVYANSHI PAL CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

17 2004710100017 FIZA KHAN CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

18 2004710100018 GULSHAN CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

19 2004710100019 HAROON CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

20 2004710100020 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

21 2004710100021 HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAV CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

22 2004710100022 JAY CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

23 2004710100023 KANCHAN CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

24 2004710100024 KHUSHI GAUTAM CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

25 2004710100025 KUNAL GUPTA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

26 2004710100026 LUCKY VIRANI CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 
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27 2004710100027 MANOJ KUMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

28 2004710100028 MUKUL CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

29 2004710100029 MUSKAN CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

30 2004710100030 NARESH KUMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

31 2004710100031 NEHA GAUTAM CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

32 2004710100033 PRADUMAN KUMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

33 2004710100034 PRATEEK KUMAR CHENANI CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

34 2004710100035 PURNIMA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

35 2004710100036 RAGINI ASIWAL CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

36 2004710100037 RAM JI CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

37 2004710100038 RAM LAKHAN CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

38 2004710100039 ROSHANI THAKUR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

39 2004710100040 SANI RAJ CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

40 2004710100041 SAURABH VERMA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

41 2004710100042 SHIVAM GARG CS Mr. Shantnu 

42 2004710100043 SHIVAM GOSWAMI CS Mr. Shantnu 

43 2004710100044 SHIVAM SHARMA CS Mr. Shantnu 

44 2004710100045 SOMIK SHARMA CS Mr. Shantnu 

45 2004710100046 SONU KUMAR CS Mr. Shantnu 

46 2004710100047 SRISHTI CHAUDHARY CS Mr. Shantnu 

47 2004710100048 SYED ASHRAF HUSSAIN CS Mr. Shantnu 

48 2004710100049 URVASHI AGARWAL CS Mr. Shantnu 

49 2004710100050 VISHNU CS Mr. Shantnu 

50 2004710100051 ZIKRA KHAN CS Mr. Shantnu 

51 1901260100006 ANAND DOAR CS Mr. Shantnu 

52 1901260100007 ANUJ UPADHYAY CS Mr. Shantnu 

53 1901260100009 BHANU PRIYA CS Mr. Shantnu 

54 1901260100018 KM MUSKAN CS Mr. Shantnu 

55 1901260100019 KM MUSKAN KUMARI CS Mr. Shantnu 

56 1901260100021 KM REKHA SHAKYA CS Mr. Shantnu 

57 1901260100024 MEGHA PRIYA CS Mr. Shantnu 

58 1901260100033 ROHAN KUMAR CS Mr. Shantnu 
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59 1901260100034 RUPESH KUMAR CS Mr. Shantnu 

60 1901260100035 SANTOSH KUMAR CS Mr. Shantnu 

61 1901260100036 SHIV LAHARI CS Mr. Shantnu 

62 1901260100038 SONU KUMAR CS Mr. Shantnu 

63 1904710100001 AMBALIKA SHARMA CS Mr. Shantnu 

64 1904710100002 ANJU RAJPUT CS Mr. Shantnu 

65 1904710100003 ARBAZ KHAN CS Mr. Shantnu 

66 1904710100004 CHETAN PAL CS Mr. Shantnu 

67 1904710100005 HARIKISHOR CS Mr. Shantnu 

68 1904710100006 HIMANSHU SINGH CS Mr. Shantnu 

69 1904710100007 KESHAV CHAUHAN CS Mr. Shantnu 

70 1904710100008 KM DEEKSHA KULSHRESHTHA CS Mr. Shantnu 

71 1904710100009 KM DEEPTI CHOUHAN CS Mrs Manisha verma 

72 1904710100010 KM HUMA KHAN CS Mrs Manisha verma 

73 1904710100011 KM JULEE RANI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

74 1904710100012 KM KHUSHBU VERMA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

75 1904710100013 KM KHUSHI JAYANT CS Mrs Manisha verma 

76 1904710100014 KM LOVEPREET SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

77 1904710100015 KM MANISHA KUSHWAH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

78 1904710100016 KM MITALI SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

79 1904710100017 KM PREETI KUMARI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

80 1904710100018 KM REKHA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

81 1904710100019 KM RITU CS Mrs Manisha verma 

82 1904710100020 KM TANNU CS Mrs Manisha verma 

83 1904710100021 KM.MONA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

84 1904710100022 KM.RINKI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

85 1904710100023 MANYA AGARWAL CS Mrs Manisha verma 

86 1904710100024 MOHD ASAD KHAN CS Mrs Manisha verma 

87 1904710100025 NAVNEET SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

88 1904710100026 RISHABH KUMAR CS Mrs Manisha verma 

89 1904710100027 SACHIN KUMAR CS Mrs Manisha verma 

90 1904710100028 SANDEEP RAJORIYA CS Mrs Ritu 
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91 1904710100029 SANDHYA CS Mrs Ritu 

92 1904710100030 SANKET GAUTAM CS Mrs Ritu 

93 1904710100031 SHISHUPAL CS Mrs Ritu 

94 1904710100032 SHUBHANKIT SINGH CS Mrs Ritu 

95 2004710109001 ADITYA KUMAR CS Mrs Ritu 

96 2004710109002 BHUPENDRA SINGH CS Mrs Ritu 

97 2004710109003 ISHAAN BHARADWAJ CS Mrs Ritu 

98 2004710109004 JITENDRA SINGH SEN CS Mrs Ritu 

99 2004710109005 MUKUL GUPTA CS Mrs Ritu 

100 2004710109006 PREM PRAKASH CS Mrs Ritu 

101 2004710109007 SAURAV SHARMA CS Mrs Ritu 

102 1812610011 KM JAYA PACHOURI CS Mr. Surajpal 

103 1812610012 KM JAYA KATIYA CS Mr. Surajpal 

104 1812610014 KM PALLVI CS Mr. Surajpal 

105 1812610016 KM SAPNA CS Mr. Surajpal 

106 1812610018 KM SHIVANI CS Mr. Surajpal 

107 1812610020 KM. PRIYA KUSHWAH CS Mr. Surajpal 

108 1812610023 MANOJ KUMAR CS Mr. Surajpal 

109 1812610027 NIRANJAN SINGH CS Mr. Surajpal 

110 1812610030 PRAMOD MISHRA CS Mr. Surajpal 

111 1812610031 PRATEEK CHAUHAN CS Mr. Surajpal 

112 1812610033 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR SINGH CS Mr. Surajpal 

113 1812610038 SURAJ pratap SINGH CS Mr. Surajpal 

114 1812610039 VIKAS KUMAR CS Mr. Surajpal 

115 1847110001 ABDHESH KUMAR CS Mr. Surajpal 

116 1847110004 ARTI SHARMA CS Mr. Surajpal 

117 1847110005 BHOLI CS Mr. Surajpal 

118 1847110006 DEVESH SHARMA CS Mr. Surajpal 

119 1847110007 EMANKSHI SAXENA CS Mr. Surajpal 

120 1847110008 GARVITA RAJ GUPTA CS Mr. Surajpal 

121 1847110010 KM AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA CS Mr. Surajpal 

122 1847110011 KM DOLLY RAJPUT CS Mrs Manisha verma 
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123 1847110012 KM NEHA SHARMA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

124 1847110013 KM OSHEEN SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

125 1847110014 KM PRIYA JAIN CS Mrs Manisha verma 

126 1847110015 KM SONAM PAL CS Mrs Manisha verma 

127 1847110016 KM VERSHA SHAKYA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

128 1847110017 KULBHUSHAN SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

129 1847110018 MUSKAN GUPTA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

130 1847110020 RAUKAD SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

131 1847110021 SAURABH KUMAR CS Mrs Manisha verma 

132 1847110022 SHIVAKANT SINGH CS Mrs Manisha verma 

133 1847110023 SHREYA CHATURVEDI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

134 1847110025 SOHIL ALI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

135 1847110026 TUSSHAR TYAGI CS Mrs Manisha verma 

136 1847110027 VINAY GUPTA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

137 1904710109001 ARYENDRA SHARMA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

138 1904710109002 GAURAV YADAV CS Mrs Manisha verma 

139 1904710109003 GAURAV KUMAR CS Mrs Manisha verma 

140 1904710109004 KM VANDNA CS Mrs Manisha verma 

141 1904710109005 LALU PRASAD CS Mrs Manisha verma 

142 1904710109006 RAJ KISHOR TYAGI CS Mrs Ritu 

143 1904710109007 RAJIT KUMAR CHAUHAN CS Mrs Ritu 

144 1904710109008 SHWETA PACHORI CS Mrs Ritu 

145 1904710109010 VARSHA THAKUR CS Mrs Ritu 

146 1612610003 AKASH CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

147 1612610025 KM AKSHITA KATIYAR CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

148 1612610045 SALIM KHAN CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

149 1612610052 SWAMIVIVEK ANAND CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

150 1647110014 JATAN SINGH SISODIYA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

151 1647110020 KM SHIVANI CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

152 1647110024 KM POOJA KUMARI CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

153 1647110027 KM SUSHMA RANI CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

154 1647110030 NITIN CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  
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155 1712610003 ABHISHEK SHARMA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

156 1712610005 AJAY CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

157 1712610006 AMAN KUMAR CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

158 1712610007 AMIT KUMAR CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

159 1712610010 AYUSH KAMAL VERMA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

160 1712610015 KM SONI PATEL CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

161 1712610016 KM. ANJALI SINGH CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

162 1712610018 KM. KARISHMA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

163 1712610021 KM. SIMRAN SHAKYA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

164 1712610027 SANJAY SHAKYA CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

165 1712610029 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY CS Mr. Ajit Saxena  

166 1712610030 SUMIT LAWANIA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

167 1712610031 VIKKI PATEL CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

168 1747110001 ABHAY SONI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

169 1747110003 ADITYA DHAKAD CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

170 1747110004 AKARSH SAXENA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

171 1747110005 AKASH KUMAR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

172 1747110006 AKASH UPRAITY CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

173 1747110007 ANKIT SINGH CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

174 1747110008 BHAGAT SINGH CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

175 1747110010 FARUKH ALI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

176 1747110011 GAURAV GARG CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

177 1747110012 HIMANSHU CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

178 1747110017 KM ANJALI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

179 1747110018 KM NEELAM VERMA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

180 1747110020 KM SHIVANI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

181 1747110021 KM SONIYA KUMARI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

182 1747110023 KM. NIKITA KUMARI CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

183 1747110025 KM.NIVEDITA SINGH CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

184 1747110027 KM.PRIYANKA VERMA CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

185 1747110028 KM.VARSHA RAJPUR CS Mrs Archana Kumari 

186 1747110030 MADHAV KUMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 
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187 1747110031 MANISH TOMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

188 1747110033 MONU KUMAR CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

189 1747110034 NIKHIL SHARMA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

190 1747110035 NISHA SARASWAT CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

191 1747110036 PAWAN GOSWAMI CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

192 1747110039 RAJPRATAP SONI CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

193 1747110040 RENU CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

194 1747110041 SHIVA VASHISHTHA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

195 1747110043 SHREYASH CHAUHAN CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

196 1747110045 YASH PAL CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

197 1812610902 KM KAJAL CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

198 1812610903 KM. CHANDA PATEL CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

199 1847110901 KM SADHNA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 

200 1847110902 KM SUNEETA CS Mr. Rohit Sharma 
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ESHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

  List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring                                            

(2020-2021) 

  

S. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH MENTOR 

1 2004710200001 ADITI SINGH EE 
Mr Vinay Kumar 

Sahu 

2 2004710200002 ATUL KUMAR EE 
Mr Vinay Kumar 

Sahu 

3 2004710200003 BOBBY KUMAR EE 
Mr Vinay Kumar 

Sahu 

4 2004710200004 DEVENDRA EE 
Mr Vinay Kumar 

Sahu 

5 2004710200005 SHIV RAM EE 
Mr Vinay Kumar 

Sahu 

6 1901260200001 ABHINAV VERMA EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

7 1901260200003 KM KHUSHWANT SINGH EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

8 1901260200004 KRIPALIKA EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

9 1901260200005 LOVEKUSH EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

10 1901260200006 NAVEEN KUMAR EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

11 1901260200007 NITIN KUMAR EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

12 1901260200008 SAURABH SINGH EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

13 1901260200010 YATENDRA SINGH EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

14 1904710200001 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
EE 

Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

15 1904710200002 AMAN EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

16 1904710200003 AMIT SAGAR EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

17 1904710200004 ARUN KUMAR EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

18 1904710200005 AYUSHI KULSHRESTHA EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 
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19 1904710200007 DHARMVEER SINGH EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

20 1904710200008 KM.KHUSHBU GAUTAM EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

21 1904710200009 MONU EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

22 1904710200010 NARENDRA KUMAR EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

23 1904710200011 SADIQ EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

24 1904710200013 SHIVAM SHRIVASTVA EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

25 1904710200014 SOHIL KHAN EE 
Mr Manaswi 

Srivastava 

26 1904710200015 VISHAL SARASWAT EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

27 2004710209001 ADITYA SHARMA EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

28 2004710209002 HARSH AGNIHOTRI EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

29 2004710209003 KAMAL SINGH EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

30 2004710209004 KM ANJALI RATHOR EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

31 2004710209005 KM ANJUM KHATUN EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

32 2004710209006 KM.PRABHA PONIA EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

33 2004710209007 LOKESH MAHOR EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

34 2004710209008 MOHD KAIF EE Mr.Ashish Singhal 

35 1712620001 
AASHUTOSH KUMAR 

MISHRA 
EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

36 1747120003 ANKIT SHARMA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

37 1812620003 JAI KISHAN KASHYAP EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

38 1812620005 RANVEER EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

39 1812620006 RAVI KUMAR KARDAM EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

40 1847120001 ADITY SONI EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

41 1847120002 AKASH KAROLIYA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

42 1847120003 ANURAG KUMAR EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

43 1847120005 DEEPAK SINGH EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

44 1847120008 KAMAL KAROLIYA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

45 1847120009 KM. NEHA NIGAM EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

46 1847120010 MOHD SHAFI SIDDIQUI EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

47 1847120012 PIYUSH PENGORIYA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 
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48 1847120013 ROHIT BAGHEL EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

49 1847120014 ROHIT RAJPOOT EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

50 1847120015 SHISHANK SHARMA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

51 1901260209002 DEVENDER YADAV EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

52 1901260209004 KM PRIYANKA EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

53 1901260209006 NITIN KUMAR EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

54 1901260209007 PRADEEP KUMAR EE Mr.Jitendra Singh 

55 1901260209008 PREETAM SINGH EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

56 1904710209001 DUSHYANT CHAUDHARY EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

57 1904710209002 GOURAV SINGH EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

58 1904710209003 IMRAN KHAN EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

59 1904710209004 MANISH SHARMA EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

60 1904710209006 NEERAJ KUMAR EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

61 1904710209007 PANKAJ KUMAR EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

62 1904710209008 PAVAN KUMAR EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

63 1904710209009 REETESH JAIN EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

64 1904710209010 ROHTASH KUMAR EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

65 1904710209011 UTKARSH DIXIT EE Mr.Aditya Kumar 

66 1647120025 RAJA BABU EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

67 1712620003 ANSHUL YADAV EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

68 1712620006 JATIN SHARMA EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

69 1712620008 KAMLESH YADAV EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

70 1712620009 KM PRITI KUMARI EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

71 1712620010 KM.PRIYANKA PATEL EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

72 1712620013 RANJEET SINGH EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

73 1712620014 SAURAV KUMAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

74 1712620015 SHIV PRAKASH EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

75 1712620016 SHIVJEET GURJAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

76 1712620017 SUMIT KUMAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

77 1712620018 KM VINITA KAIN EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

78 1747120001 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

79 1747120004 ANSAR KHAN EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 
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80 1747120006 BHANUVENDRA SINGH EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

81 1747120007 DEVENDRA SINGH EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

82 1747120008 KM PREETI PARASHAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

83 1747120010 LALIT GAUR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

84 1747120011 NITIN KUMAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

85 1747120012 PRAMOD KUMAR EE Mrs.Lalita Singh 

86 1747120013 PRAVESH KUMAR EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

87 1747120015 ROHIT YADAV EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

88 1747120016 VEERENDRA SINGH EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

89 1812620902 AVINASH KUMAR EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

90 1812620904 RAHUL KUMAR EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

91 1812620909 SHIVAM SWARAJ EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

92 1812620910 VIPIN KUMAR EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

93 1812620911 YASH PAL SONI EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

94 1847120901 RANJEET CHAUHAN EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

95 1847120902 SACHIN GARG EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 

96 1847120903 SACHIN KUMAR EE Mr.Rahul Agrawal 
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ESHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

  List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring                                            

(2020-2021) 

  

S. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH MENTOR 

1 2004710400001 ADITYA ME GOPAL SHARMA 

2 2004710400002 ASHISH ME GOPAL SHARMA 

3 2004710400003 AVINASH ME GOPAL SHARMA 

4 2004710400004 KARTIK KAPOOR ME GOPAL SHARMA 

5 2004710400005 MOHD SAHIL MANSOORI ME GOPAL SHARMA 

6 2004710400006 NEHA NIGAM ME GOPAL SHARMA 

7 2004710400007 RAJAN KUMAR ME GOPAL SHARMA 

8 2004710400008 SAZID KHAN ME GOPAL SHARMA 

9 2004710400009 SUNITA LAKHAN ME GOPAL SHARMA 

10 2004710400010 TARUN SHARMA ME GOPAL SHARMA 

11 2004710400011 TARUN SHARMA ME GOPAL SHARMA 

12 2004710400012 VISHNU NAULKHA ME GOPAL SHARMA 

13 2004710400013 YASH SONI ME GOPAL SHARMA 

14 1812640012 SAURABH SHAKYA ME ARUN KUMAR 

15 1847140003 ALTAF USMANI ME ARUN KUMAR 

16 1847140022 SANJAY ME ARUN KUMAR 

17 1847140026 VAIBHAV GUPTA ME ARUN KUMAR 

18 1904710400001 ADITYA KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

19 1904710400002 AKASH KULSHRESHTHA ME ARUN KUMAR 

20 1904710400003 AMIT KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

21 1904710400005 KAUSHALENDRA GAUTAM ME ARUN KUMAR 

22 1904710400006 MOHIT CHAUDHARY ME ARUN KUMAR 

23 1904710400007 NIKHIL KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

24 1904710400008 RITIK PANDEY ME ARUN KUMAR 

25 1904710400010 RUPENDRA KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

26 1904710400011 SHAILESH KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 
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27 1904710400012 SHASHANK WALIA ME ARUN KUMAR 

28 1904710400013 SHIVAM KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

29 1904710400014 SHOBHIT SINGH ME ARUN KUMAR 

30 1904710400015 SURNEDRA SHIVHARE ME ARUN KUMAR 

31 1904710400016 UMESH CHAUDHARY ME ARUN KUMAR 

32 1904710400017 VIJAY KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

33 1904710400018 VIKAS KUMAR ME ARUN KUMAR 

34 1904710400019 VISHAL BABU ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

35 1904710400020 VISHAL KUMAR VERMA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

36 2004710409001 AKASH BABU ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

37 2004710409002 ANKIT SINGH ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

38 2004710409003 ASHOK SINGH ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

39 2004710409004 AYUSH CHAUHAN ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

40 2004710409005 HIMANSHU TIWARI ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

41 2004710409006 KARAN YADAV ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

42 2004710409007 KARTIK ASOLIYA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

43 2004710409008 MANJESH VERMA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

44 2004710409009 MOHIT VERMA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

45 2004710409010 PRADYUMN KISHORE ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

46 2004710409011 PRASHANT GAUTAM ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

47 2004710409012 RAJAT VERMA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

48 2004710409013 RISHI PAL ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

49 2004710409014 ROBIN SINGH ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

50 2004710409015 
SAURABH KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI 
ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

51 2004710409016 SHEETAL VERMA ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

52 2004710409017 VISHWAS PANDEY ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

53 2004710409018 VIVEK PACHAURI ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

54 2004710409019 YASH DIXITQ ME CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

55 1712640006 ISHWAR CHAND ME VINEET ARORA 

56 1812640001 AJAY ME VINEET ARORA 

57 1812640002 ANUJ SINGH ME VINEET ARORA 

58 1812640004 DEEPAK ME VINEET ARORA 
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59 1812640005 LALITESH PATHAK ME VINEET ARORA 

60 1812640007 PRAVEER RAY ME VINEET ARORA 

61 1812640009 SANEE ME VINEET ARORA 

62 1847140001 ABHISHEK KUMAR ME VINEET ARORA 

63 1847140002 AKASH AGRAWAL ME VINEET ARORA 

64 1847140005 AMIT KUMAR ME VINEET ARORA 

65 1847140006 ANKIT SINGH ME VINEET ARORA 

66 1847140007 ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA ME VINEET ARORA 

67 1847140008 AYUSH SHARMA ME VINEET ARORA 

68 1847140010 GAURAV BAGHEL ME VINEET ARORA 

69 1847140011 HIMANSHU DOHARE ME VINEET ARORA 

70 1847140012 KM BHARTI SHARMA ME VINEET ARORA 

71 1847140013 LOVELY SINGH ME VINEET ARORA 

72 1847140017 NEERAJ KUMAR ME VINEET ARORA 

73 1847140018 RAM PRATAP SINGH ME VINEET ARORA 

74 1847140020 RAVI SINGH ME VINEET ARORA 

75 1847140021 RIZVAN KHAN ME S K RAI 

76 1847140024 SHOBHIT SINGH ME S K RAI 

77 1847140025 SUMIT KUMAR ME S K RAI 

78 1847140902 CV ANAND ME S K RAI 

79 1847140908 SHUBHAM KASHYAP ME S K RAI 

80 1901260409004 HIMANSHU RAJ ME S K RAI 

81 1901260409005 PRABIN ME S K RAI 

82 1901260409006 RAHUL KUMAR PRABHA ME S K RAI 

83 1901260409009 SHIVAMKANT SHARMA ME S K RAI 

84 1901260409010 SONU KUMAR ME S K RAI 

85 1904710409001 AKASH DEEP ME S K RAI 

86 1904710409002 AMAN ALAM ME S K RAI 

87 1904710409003 ANAND PRAJAPATI ME S K RAI 

88 1904710409005 DEEPAK ME S K RAI 

89 1904710409006 HRITHIK PAL ME S K RAI 

90 1904710409007 KM FARAH KHAN ME S K RAI 
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91 1904710409008 NAKUL BANSAL ME S K RAI 

92 1904710409009 NEERAJ KUMAR ME S K RAI 

93 1904710409010 POOJA RANI ME S K RAI 

94 1904710409011 PRASHANT KUMAR ME S K RAI 

95 1904710409012 SHIVAM KUMAR ME S K RAI 

96 1904710409013 SHUBHAM GOLA ME S K RAI 

97 1904710409014 SHUBHAM SATSANGI ME S K RAI 

98 1647140023 JEETU SHARMA ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

99 1712640002 DHARMVEER SINGH ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

100 1712640003 DIVESH KHICHI ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

101 1712640005 HARS KUMAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

102 1712640007 KM KAJAL KUMARI ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

103 1712640008 LAXMAN SINGH ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

104 1712640009 PANKAJ KUMAR DIXIT ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

105 1712640015 TEJVEER YADAV ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

106 1712640017 VIVEK KUMAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

107 1747140004 ANKIT SHARMA ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

108 1747140005 AYUSH KUMAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

109 1747140007 GAURI SHANKAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

110 1747140008 GULSHAN KUMAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

111 1747140010 KAPIL AGRAWAL ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

112 1747140011 KARAN KUMAR ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

113 1747140012 KM.DOLLY KUSHWAH ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

114 1747140013 KM.GEETA SRIVASTAVA ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

115 1747140014 KULDEEP SINGH ARYA ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

116 1747140017 SACHIN SENDURE ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

117 1747140020 SAURABH SINGH ME Mr Pulkit Srivastava 

118 1747140021 SHAHRUKH ALI ME VINAY PRATAP 

119 1747140022 SHIVAM AGRAWAL ME VINAY PRATAP 

120 1747140023 SHYAM SUNDAR ME VINAY PRATAP 

121 1747140025 VIJAY ME VINAY PRATAP 

122 1812640902 KM ARTI ME VINAY PRATAP 
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123 1812640903 KM. RAGINI SINGH ME VINAY PRATAP 

124 1812640908 VISHAL BABU ME VINAY PRATAP 

125 1847140901 ABHIJEET CHAKOLE ME VINAY PRATAP 

126 1847140903 HARIOM ME VINAY PRATAP 

127 1847140904 KARAN SHARMA ME VINAY PRATAP 

128 1847140905 LAXMI NARAYAN ME VINAY PRATAP 

129 1847140906 MOHIT ME VINAY PRATAP 

130 1847140907 RAJAN LAL UPADHYAYA ME VINAY PRATAP 
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ESHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

  List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring                                            

(2020-2021) 

  

S. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH MENTOR 

1 1904710319001 BHUPENDRA KUMAR EC Mr.Rahul Kumar 

2 1712631006 KM. PRIYANKA EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

3 1747131001 DIVYA KUMARI EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

4 1747131002 KM.RADHA KUSHWAH EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

5 1747131004 SAHIL HASAN EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

6 1847131901 KM DIKSHA DAKSH EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

7 1847131902 MANOHAR KUMAR RAJPUT EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

8 1847131903 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL EC Mr.Rajeev Shankar Pathak 

9 2004710319001 HEMLATA SHARMA EC Mr.Ramesh Kumar 

10 2004710319002 PAWAN RATHOR EC Mr.Ramesh Kumar 

11 2004710319003 RAHUL KUMAR EC Mr.Ramesh Kumar 

12 2004710319004 RAMAKANT SHARMA EC Mr.Ramesh Kumar 

13 2004710319005 TEENA OTWANI EC Mr.Ramesh Kumar 
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LIST OF STUDENTS FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES 

 

S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH 

1 2004710000001 AADITYA KUMAR TIWARI CE 

2 2004710000002 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE 

3 2004710000003 ANKIT KUMAR CE 

4 2004710000006 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH CE 

5 1904710000004 MANVENDRA SINGH CE 

6 1904710000005 MOHD FAIZAN USMANI CE 

7 1904710000010 UDIT AGARWAL CE 

8 2004710009005 KM LAKSHMI CE 

9 1812600002 ANIL KUMAR CE 

10 1901260009002 ANUBHAV BHARADWAJ CE 

11 1904710009011 PANKAJ YADAV CE 

12 1712600008 GAURAV KUMAR CE 

13 1747100007 DARSHAN JAIN CE 

14 1747100024 SAYED AMIR HUSSAIN CE 

15 1812600901 AJAY KUMAR CE 

16 2004710200001 ADITI SINGH EE 

17 2004710200002 ATUL KUMAR EE 

18 2004710200003 BOBBY KUMAR EE 

19 2004710200004 DEVENDRA EE 

20 1901260200001 ABHINAV VERMA EE 
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21 1901260200003 KM KHUSHWANT SINGH EE 

22 1901260200004 KRIPALIKA EE 

23 1901260200005 LOVEKUSH EE 

24 1847120012 PIYUSH PENGORIYA EE 

25 1847120013 ROHIT BAGHEL EE 

26 1847120014 ROHIT RAJPOOT EE 

27 1847120015 SHISHANK SHARMA EE 

28 1647120025 RAJA BABU EE 

29 1712620003 ANSHUL YADAV EE 

30 1712620008 KAMLESH YADAV EE 

31 1712620018 KM VINITA KAIN EE 

32 2004710100001 AMAN CS 

33 2004710100005 ANANY SHARMA CS 

34 2004710100011 ATUL RAJ PACHAURI CS 

35 2004710100012 AYUSH SONI CS 

36 1901260100021 KM REKHA SHAKYA CS 

37 1904710100009 KM DEEPTI CHOUHAN CS 

38 1904710100010 KM HUMA KHAN CS 

39 1904710100014 KM LOVEPREET SINGH CS 

40 1812610023 MANOJ KUMAR CS 
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41 1847110005 BHOLI CS 

42 1847110010 KM AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA CS 

43 1904710109002 GAURAV YADAV CS 

44 1612610052 SWAMIVIVEK ANAND CS 

45 1647110030 NITIN CS 

46 1712610030 SUMIT LAWANIA CS 

47 1712610031 VIKKI PATEL CS 

48 2004710400001 ADITYA ME 

49 2004710400004 KARTIK KAPOOR ME 

50 2004710400005 MOHD SAHIL MANSOORI ME 

51 2004710400008 SAZID KHAN ME 

52 2004710400013 YASH SONI ME 

53 1812640012 SAURABH SHAKYA ME 

54 1904710400006 MOHIT CHAUDHARY ME 

55 1904710400011 SHAILESH KUMAR ME 

56 1904710400013 SHIVAM KUMAR ME 

57 2004710409008 MANJESH VERMA ME 

58 1812640005 LALITESH PATHAK ME 

59 1847140006 ANKIT SINGH ME 

60 1847140020 RAVI SINGH ME 

61 1901260409005 PRABIN ME 

62 1904710409007 KM FARAH KHAN ME 

63 1647140023 JEETU SHARMA ME 

64 1712640005 HARS KUMAR ME 

65 1747140007 GAURI SHANKAR ME 

66 1747140012 KM.DOLLY KUSHWAH ME 

67 1747140023 SHYAM SUNDAR ME 

68 1847140901 ABHIJEET CHAKOLE ME 

69 1847140904 KARAN SHARMA ME 
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